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189| SLO

Non-Responsive, Off Topic, Plagiarized (1)
Very Weak (2)
Weak (3)
Adequate (4)
Strong (5)
Superior (6)

Student
ID

Understands
topic and
audience

Understanding
of Paragraph
Structure (such
as topic
sentences and
transitions, and
overall
coherence)

Development
(including
application of
appropriate
reasons,
examples, and
details)

Understanding
of the English
sentence
(Run Ons)

Understanding
of the English
sentence
(Fragments)

Understanding
of the English
sentence

(Verbs)

Understanding
of the English
sentence
(Diction)

10038852

10036312

1036118

1113232

10027565

7800725

10026624

10036694

10037147

10030357

1083030

8800796

10033309

10029173

8100193

10038542

1065427

10039742

10032439

10034865

10028315

10037737

10027528

1117349

1218445

1204114

10038129

1060432

8916274

10029472
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